
subtype1 subtype2 subtype3  

n
u
m
b
e
r 
o
f 
ca
se
s

0
1
0

2
0

3
0

4
0

13 5 35 1 2 3 17 13 13 8 14 7 37 2 2 2 7 25 8 9 11 27 1 9 41 5 5 2 20 15 7 4 2

STAGE I
STAGE IA
STAGE II
STAGE IIA
STAGE IIB
STAGE IIC
STAGE III
STAGE IIIA
STAGE IIIB
STAGE IIIC
STAGE IV
STAGE IVA
STAGE IVB

PATHOLOGIC_STAGE

Fisher's exact test P = 0.167


